2(+)1(—)
Output
Range Jumper
(+)(—)
24 VDC Power
(+)
(—)
Load

AC Current Transducers with 0-5/10VDC or 4-20mA Output
Need an interposing relay? See the PowerBASE Relay.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4–20mA Output Models
(Specify VFI when measuring VFD loads)
MODEL RANGE VFI CASE
I-A200-05 0–2, 0–5A No Solid Core
I-A200-1 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A No Solid Core
I-A200-2 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A No Solid Core
I-ASC200-05 0–2, 0–5A No Split Core
I-ASC200-1 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A No Split Core
I-ASC200-2 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A No Split Core
I-A200-05-V 0–2, 0–5A Yes Solid Core
I-A200-1-V 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A Yes Solid Core
I-A200-2-V 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A Yes Solid Core
I-ASC200-05-V 0–2, 0–5A Yes Split Core
I-ASC200-1-V 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A Yes Split Core
I-ASC200-2-V 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A Yes Split Core
VDC Output Models
MODEL RANGE OUTPUT CASE
I-A100-1L 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A 0–5VDC Solid Core
I-A100-2L 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A 0–5VDC Solid Core
I-A100-3L 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A 0–10VDC Solid Core
I-A100-4L 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A 0–10VDC Solid Core
I-ASC100-1L 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A 0–5VDC Split Core
I-ASC100-2L 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A 0–5VDC Split Core
I-ASC100-3L 0–10, 0–20, 0–50A 0–10VDC Split Core
I-ASC100-4L 0–100, 0–150, 0–200A 0–10VDC Split Core
Contact us for availability of the earlier
100 Series products which have a 10% signal offset.
2.25"
57.2mm